
Class:-

Subject:-

Teacher Name:-

Ch.No Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

April 3

naming words

2,3

Notice writing

reading and  solving paragraph

May 1

describing words 2

message  writing

reading and solving paragraph

Washing clothes with my mom

2

15

         Bravia :Grammar: 2.The Adjectives           / 

Reading : 4,5,6   / Writing :Message  writing
6

Bravia:  Grammar:      1.The  Noun          /Reading:  

worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Notices

11

5

1,2

3 11
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class 5

SYLLABUS

The man who fought windmills   Memories 

of a visit , The long way home 22

English

Nidhi Joshi

7

22



June 2

A, An, The

writing paragraph

reading and solving paragraph

July

1,2

Pronouns

3,4

letter & application writing

reading and solving paragraph

August 1,2

5,6

4

7,8

2

26

13

The half built house, The  puppy 4

PT-1

9

12

1225

25

Away in kodi                                                                                      

Adventure in Dilly                                                   

From a railway carriage

13

4

 Bravia   :Grammar :3   Articles       Reading : 

Worksheet 7,8,9  / Writing : Paragraph writing 
3

         Bravia :Grammar: 2.The Adjectives           / 

Reading : 4,5,6   / Writing :Message  writing
611

13

Grammar: 4. The Pronoun/     Reading : 

Worksheet 10,11    / Writing: Letter & Application 

writing

Terrapin's flyin  g adventure    The pod of my 

own, The beautiful spring  



past, present, future tense

writing application 3,4

reading and solving paragraph

September 1

Adverb 3,4,5

writing a diary

reading and solving paragraph

xnxx

OCT

November 1,2

The Mango story   , The Spider and the fly       ,      

How the little kite learned to fly        

5

7,8

Grammar: 6. The  Adverb      / Writing: Diary 

writing    /Reading : worksheet 14, 15                              

26

10

6 24

11

26

14

TERM - 1

22

12

11

14
Bravia :   Grammar :5. Tenses    / Reading : 

worksheet 12,13    Writing :Application writing             

Away in kodi                                                                                      

Adventure in Dilly                                                   

From a railway carriage

249,10

Jurrasic Park: Making the film



prepositions words

conjunction words

Writing a paragraph through pictures 3,4

December 1,2,3

January 1,2

12

7,8

24

24

Grammar : 7 Prepositions      8. Conjunction   

/Writing : Picture composition

Revision

 Tiger at the door                                                      

Rain in summer

11

24

24

22

Term 2




