## **BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKITAN**

## LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

## SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2023-24

Class:-	class 5

Subject:- English

Teacher Name:- Nidhi Joshi

## SYLLABUS

Ch.No	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Topic	Month	Week
1,2	The man who fought windmills Memories of a visit, The long way home	22	7		April	3
1	Bravia: Grammar: 1.The Noun /Reading: worksheet 1,2,3/ Writing: Notices	22	15	naming words  Notice writing reading and solving paragraph		2,3
3	Washing clothes with my mom	11	5		May	1
2	Bravia :Grammar: 2.The Adjectives / Reading : 4,5,6 / Writing :Message writing	11	6	describing words  message writing reading and solving paragraph		2

4					June	2
	The half built house, The puppy	13	4			
				A, An, The		
3	Bravia :Grammar :3 Articles Reading :	13		writing paragraph		
	Worksheet 7,8,9 / Writing : Paragraph writing			reading and solving paragraph		
				reading and sorting paragraph		
					July	
	Terrapin's flyin g adventure The pod of my own, The beautiful spring				3,	
5,6		25	12			1,2
		23	12			1,2
				Duran a sura		
				Pronouns		3,4
4	Grammar: 4. The Pronoun/ Reading: Worksheet 10,11 / Writing: Letter & Application	25	13			3,4
4	writing writing	25	15	letter & application writing		
				reading and solving paragraph		
		DT 4				
		PT-1				
	Away in kodi				August	1,2

			l				
	7,8	Adventure in Dilly	26	12			
		From a railway carriage					
					and an and finding to an		
	г	Bravia: Grammar:5. Tenses / Reading:	26	1.4	past, present, future tense		2.4
	5	worksheet 12,13 Writing : Application writing	20	14	writing application		3,4
					reading and solving paragraph		
					Sep	ptember	1
	9,10	The Mango story , The Spider and the fly , How the little kite learned to fly	24	10			
		now the little kite learned to my					
					Adverb		3,4,5
							2, .,2
	6	Grammar: 6. The Adverb / Writing: Diary	24	14	writing a diary		
	O	writing /Reading: worksheet 14, 15	24	14			
					reading and solving paragraph		
XI							
			TERM - 1			ОСТ	
					No	ovember	1,2
	11	Jurrasic Park: Making the film	22	11			-, <b>-</b>
	11	Juliusie Fulk. Waking the Illin		11			

7,8	Grammar : 7 Prepositions 8. Conjunction /Writing : Picture composition	22	11	prepositions words  conjunction words  Writing a paragraph through pictures		3,4
12	Tiger at the door Rain in summer	24	24		December	1,2,3
	Revision	24	24		January	1,2
		Term 2				